Wisconsin law.
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Chapter Pod 8
INFORMED CONSENT

Pod8.01 Authority and purpose. Pod 8.03 Exceptions to communication of alternate modes of treatment.
Pod 8.02 Informed consent. Pod 8.04 Recordkeeping.

Pod 8.01 Authority and purpose. (1) AuTHORITY. The (1) Detailedtechnical information that in all probability a
rulesin this chapter adopted pursuant to the authority delegateatientwould not understand.
in $5.15.085 (5) (b)227.11 (2) (a) and44§.695 1) (b)Stats_. (2) Risks apparent or known to the patient.
_ (2) Purposk. The purpose of the rulestset forth the obliga 3y Extremelyremote possibilities that migFalsely or detei
tion of a podiatrist to communicate alternatedes of treatment mentallyalarm the patient

to a patient. .. . . .
History: CR 15-076 cr. Register July 2016 No. 727eff. 8-1-16. (4) Informationin emegencies where failure to provide treat

o mentwould be more harmful to the patient than treatment.
a pZtci)gntBéohéll ilr?ffgrrnr]nt?l% %‘;{}Zﬁp;b gj’:%ﬂﬁ“ﬁ; (‘;‘;hrcé;;?gs (5) Informationin cases where the patient is incapable of con
; senting.

ablealternate modes of treatment and about the benefits and rlsi? g ¢ . b | des ok ¢
of these treatments. The reasongioléiatrist standard is the stan __(6) Information about alternate modes teatment for any
dardfor informing a patient undehis section. The reasonableconditionthe podiatrist has not included in his or her diagnosis at
podiatriststandard requires disclosure only of information thattﬁg_t'tme tgg fsog'?aﬁ"'sé'”_fczmlsltgilge,‘\f'e?; a1t .

i i H i Istory: — Cr. Register July 0. efl. 8—1-16; corection
I‘;gﬁgg:lbl@odlatrlst would know and disclose under the clreum, (intr 0.) made under s13.92 (4) (b) 7Register July 2016 No. 727

History: CR 15-076 cr. Register July 2016 No. 727eff. 8-1-16. . L .
Pod 8.04 Recordkeeping. A podiatrists patient record
Pod 8.03 Exceptions to communication of alternate  shall include documentation that alternate modes of treatment
modes of treatment. The podiatriss duty toinform the patient havebeen communicated to the patient and informed consent has
underthis chapter does not require disclosure of any of the folloeenobtained from the patient as required undé&sl 6.01
ing: History: CR 15-076 cr. Register July 2016 No. 727eff. 8—-1-16.
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